
Bezirksmeisterschaften Kandern

Kandern, 23.01.05

Klasse

A/B-Jugend
Listenführer Peter Haack Gewichtsklasse

42kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Sebastian von Czenstkowski KSV Rheinfelden
0:50

02
SS 10:7

53
SS 17:9

54
 2 10  0 27 0 3.II

2 Tobias Greiner RG Hausen-Zell
SS 5:0

51
SS 4:0

54
 2 10  0  9 0 1.I

3 Marco Gallazzini TuS Adelhausen
4:00

14
4:00

01
 0  1  0 12 1 7.

4 David Gallazzini TuS Adelhausen
PS 8:5

33
0:40

02
5:15

01
 1  3  0 17 0 6.III

Pool B

1 Martin Goll RG Hausen-Zell
3:10

12
PS 9:1

33 Fr
 1  4  0 10 1 4.II

2 Sergio de Benedictis TuS Adelhausen
PS 11:1

31 Fr
TÜ 14:0

43
 2  7  0 25 3 2.I

3 Thomas Dörflinger KSV Rheinfelden
Fr

3:30

11
2:10

02
 0  1  0  1 0 5.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Sebastian von Czenstkowski - David Gallazzini

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Sergio de Benedictis - Thomas Dörflinger

1-Fr Martin Goll (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 David Gallazzini TuS Adelhausen 0 6.00:10

Pool B 3 Thomas Dörflinger KSV Rheinfelden 5 5.AS 0:0

Pool A 1 Sebastian von Czenstkowski KSV Rheinfelden 3 3.PS 15:6

Pool B 1 Martin Goll RG Hausen-Zell 1 4.02:40

Pool A 2 Tobias Greiner RG Hausen-Zell 5 1.SS 7:0

Pool B 2 Sergio de Benedictis TuS Adelhausen 0 2.03:10

Name Verein Wertung Platz
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0 0 0 9
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